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               LIST OF FUNCTIONS FOR CHAIRMAN/VICE-CHAIRMAN 2005/2006 

 
 
DECEMBER 
 
 
Saturday 17th December Kidderminster Choral Society  Chairman  
(7.00 p.m.)   (Kidderminster Town Hall) 
 
Sunday 18th December Bridgnorth District Council  Chairman  
(3.30 p.m.)   Civic Carol Service 
    (St. John the Evangelist Church, 
    Northgate, Bridgnorth) 
 
Wednesday 21st Dec.  Worcester Evening News Carol Chairman & Consort 
(7.00 p.m.)   Service 
    (Worcester Cathedral) 
 
JANUARY 2006 

 
Sunday 1st January  New Years Day 2006 Viennese Chairman & Consort 
(7.30 p.m.)   (Kidderminster Town Hall) 
 
Monday 2nd January  New Year Cheese and Wine  Chairman & Consort 
(11,00 a.m.)   Mayor of Droitwich 
 
Saturday 14th January  Wyre Forest Swimming Club  Chairman & Consort   
(7.00 p.m.)   Annual Presentation Evening 
    (Kidderminster Harriers Social  
    Club, Stadium Close, Kidderminster) 
 
Thursday 19th Jan.  BBC Hereford and Worcester TV Vice-Chairman 
(6.30 p.m.)   Reception 
    (Worcester City Art Gallery & 
    Museum) 
 
Friday 20th January  Mayor of Worcester “Open House” Chairman & Consort 
(12 noon)   (Mayor’s Parlour, Guildhall, 
    Worcester) 
 
Monday 23rd January  Brinton Park Sons of Rest  Vice-Chairman &  
(12.30 p.m.)   - Celebration to mark renovation Consort 
    (The Pavilion, Sutton Road, 
    Kidderminster) 
 
Thursday 26th January Citizenship Ceremony   Chairman & Consort 
(1.45 p.m.)   (County Hall, Worcester) 
 
Thursday 26th January High Sheriff of Hereford &  Chairman & Consort 
(7.00 p.m.)   Worcester – 
    Mass at St. George’s RC Church 
    Sansome Place, Worcester. 
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Thursday 26th January Wyre Forest District Sports Awards Vice-Chairman & 

(7.30 p.m.)   (Wyre Forest Glades,  & Consort  
    Kidderminster) 
 
Sunday 29th January Holocaust Memorial Day Service Vice-Chairman 
(1.00 p.m.)   (St. Mary & All Saints Church & Consort 
    Kidderminster) 
 
FEBRUARY  
 
Saturday 4th Feb.  Monday Night Group   Chairman & Consort 
(7.15 p.m.)   “Cinderella”    
    (Civic Hall, Stourport-on-Severn) 
 
Thursday 16th Feb.  Citizenship Ceremony   Vice-Chairman & 
(2.00 p.m.)   (County Hall, Worcester)  Consort 
 
Friday 17th Feb.  Wyre Forest Dance Festival  Vice-Chairman & 
(4.00 p.m.)   Championships   Consort 
    (Civic Hall, Civic Centre, 
    Stourport-on-Severn) 
 
MARCH 2006 

 
Wednesday 1st March Full Council Meeting  Chairman 
(6.00 p.m.)   (Council Chamber, Civic Centre) 
 


